Model No. Prefix 8H50 8H150 8H200 8H200B
200W Spot 50W Flood
Lumen 5,442 LM 16,209 LM 21,613 LM 21,613 LM 6,000 LM 21,613 LM
Beam Angle 4.4° 3.6° 3.6° 3.6° 120° 3.6°
Color Temp. 6000K 6000K 6000K 6000K
Candlepower 425,272 cd 2,287,677 cd 3,050,237 cd 3,050,237 cd / 3,050,237 cd
Fixture Color White White White White
CRI 70 70 70 70

3.6° 2,287,677 cd
3.6°
ORDERING INFORMATION
3,050,237 cd
150W
200W
New LED Searchlights / Long Distance Lights
(8H Series)
Note:  Illumination distances are difficult to predict and deteriorate rapidly when haze, smoke, fog or smog is present.
iIlumination Diameter
 (m)
illumination Area
(m²)
illuminance
(lx)
Wattage Light Output Beam Angle Candlepower
illumination Distance
(m)
50W 4.4°5,442 LM
16,209 LM
Order Example: 8H200L60WH35S
                             New LED Search Light , 200W, 100-277Vac, 6000K, White Finish, 3.6°, CREE LEDs, with Surge Protector
4= 4.4°
3= 3.6°
21,613 LM
8H= LED
Search Light
200B= 200W
L= 100-277Vac
L1= 110Vac
L2= 220Vac
50= 50W
150= 150W
200= 200W
200A= 200W
L= 100-277Vac
L1= 110Vac
L2= 220Vac
D= 12-24Vdc
[Blank]= None
D= 0-10V Dimmable
S= Surge
Protector(SPD)
1= Nichia
2= Osram
3= Seoul
4= Philips
5= CREE
60= 6000K WH= White
DIMENSIONS
New LED Searchlights / Long Distance Lights
(8H Series)
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Phone: 86-755-8340-5100   |  Fax: 86-755-8224-7517  |  Add: Shenzhen, China
For more information please visit our website: www.greeninova.com                                          RELEASE DATE:11/06/2023
MD Type - 50W MC Type - 50W EC Type - 50W
MD Type - 150W / 200W MC Type - 150W / 200W EC Type - 150W / 200W